
sweet stacks

biscuits & gravy

byob(s)

Short Stack
Single Stack
French Toast
Add Chocolate Chips
Add Peanut Butter

Breakfast potatoes, scrambled eggs,
crumbled sausage, diced ham, cheddar jack
cheese, country gravy

Country Scramble

Full Order
Half Order

Egg cooked to order, topped
with melted cheese and...

Your Choice of Toast:
White, Wheat, Biscuit

Your Choice of Meat:
Ham, Bacon, Sausage

$5.00
$3.00
$6.00
$0.50
$0.50

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$9.00

$10.00

$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

$6.00
  $3.00

scrambles & omelets

classics & platters

Breakfast potatoes, scrambled eggs, diced
ham, green peppers, onions, cheddar cheese

Denver Scramble

Veggie- cherry tomatoes, mushrooms,
onions, green peppers, cheddar jack cheese

Omelets- Served With Breakfast Potatoes

Chicken-fried steak, sawmill gravy, two 
 eggs, breakfast potatoes, choice of toast

Country Fried Steak & Eggs

Two eggs, breakfast potatoes, choice of
toast, choice of ham, bacon or susage

The Classic $6.00

B R E A K F A S T  I S  S E R V E D  S A T U R D A Y  &  S U N D A Y  8 A M - 1 1 A M

TAVERN ON THE MOOR
B R E A K F A S T  &  B R U N C H  M E N U

a la carte

Three Strips of Bacon
Two Sausage Patties
One Egg
Breakfast Potatoes
Gravy
Biscuit
Toast

Western- diced ham, green peppers, onions,
cheddar jack, salsa, avocado 

Meat Lovers- crumbled sausage, chopped
bacon, diced ham, shredded cheese

$8.00

Philly- thinly sliced roast beef, mushroom,
onions, green peppers, 5-cheese blend

$10.00

Scrambled eggs, choice of meat, cheddar
jack cheese, salsa, avocado ranch

Breakfast Quesadilla

Toast, eggs cooked to order, mashed avocado
Avocado Toast

$7.00

$8.00

Loaded Biscuits
Split biscuit, topped with two sausage
patties, two eggs, gravy, cheddar jack cheese

$8.00

Build Your Own Breakfast Sandwich

$7.00


