TAVERN ON THE MOOR

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH MENU

sweet stacks

Short Stack	\$5.00
Single Stack	\$3.00
French Toast	\$6.00
Add Chocolate Chips	\$0.50
Add Peanut Butter	\$0.50

biscuits & gravy

Full Order	\$6.00
Half Order	\$3.00

a la carte

Three Strips of Bacon	\$3.00
Two Sausage Patties	\$2.00
One Egg	\$1.00
Breakfast Potatoes	\$1.00
Gravy	\$2.00
Biscuit	\$1.00
Toast	\$1.00

byob(s)

Build Your Own Breakfast Sandwich

Egg cooked to order, topped \$7.00 with melted cheese and...

Your Choice of Toast: White, Wheat, Biscuit

Your Choice of Meat: Ham, Bacon, Sausage

scrambles & omelets

Country Scramble	\$8.00
Breakfast potatoes, scrambled eggs, crumbled sausage, diced ham, cheddar jack cheese, country gravy	
Denver Scramble	\$8.00
Breakfast potatoes, scrambled eggs, diced ham, green peppers, onions, cheddar cheese	
Omelets- Served With Breakfast Potatoes	
<u>Veggie-</u> cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, cheddar jack cheese	\$7.00
Western- diced ham, green peppers, onions, cheddar jack, salsa, avocado	\$8.00
Meat Lovers- crumbled sausage, chopped bacon, diced ham, shredded cheese	\$9.00
<u>Philly-</u> thinly sliced roast beef, mushroom, onions, green peppers, 5-cheese blend	\$10.00

classics & platters

Country Fried Steak & Eggs Chicken-fried steak, sawmill gravy, two eggs, breakfast potatoes, choice of toast	\$10.00
The Classic Two eggs, breakfast potatoes, choice of toast, choice of ham, bacon or susage	\$6.00
Breakfast Quesadilla Scrambled eggs, choice of meat, cheddar jack cheese, salsa, avocado ranch	\$7.00
Avocado Toast Toast, eggs cooked to order, mashed avocado	\$8.00
Loaded Biscuits Split biscuit, topped with two sausage patties, two eggs, gravy, cheddar jack cheese	\$8.00